
Confirmation Calendar 2023-24 – Confirmation Feb. 25th, 2024  
 
Sun. Sept. 24         #1: Call to Sacramental Preparation & Formation for Confirmation  

Candidates are required to attend an opening prayer service with Parents followed by Orientation in Church and 

“Get to Know You Time” in classrooms - 6:00 – 7:30 PM Church/Classrooms – Parents and Candidates.   

  Parents are required to complete Decision Point: Session 3: “The Jesus Question” (pages 57-84)  
and Session 6: “Relationships” (pages 141-165) with Candidates at home by day of Conference  

 

Sun. Oct. 8 #2 - Decision Point Session 1 & 2: “Life is Choices” & “What’s Holding You Back”  
6:00-7:30 PM- Brady Hall/Classrooms - Candidates Only 

 

Thurs Oct 12, Sun. Oct.  15 or          Confirmation Conferences – Candidate and Parent(s) – Parish Office 

Tues. Oct 17      Tues. & Thurs. 6:30 – 8:30 PM; Sun. 10:30 AM–1:30 PM  

 

Sun. Oct. 15 St. Gabriel Youth Faith Formation Service Fair  

  12:30 – 2:30 PM – Candidates and Parent(s) – Brady Hall  

  Come and see all the wonderful ways to serve our community! This will follow the 11:30 AM Mass.  
 

Sun. Oct. 22           #3 – Decision Point Session 5: “The Bible”  

 6:00 – 7:30 PM – Brady Hall/Classrooms - Candidates Only      
 

Sun. Nov. 5      Eucharistic Revival Experience – XLT w/ Fr. Eric Garris  

6:00 – 7:30 PM in the Church – Candidates Only 
 

Sun. Nov. 12  #4 – Decision Point Session 8: “The Holy Spirit”  

 6:00 – 7:30 PM – Brady Hall/Classrooms - Candidates Only      
 

Sun. Dec. 3 #5 – Decision Point Session 9: “The Church” 

6:00 – 7:30 PM – Brady Hall/Classrooms - Candidates Only (Saint Report and fee are due)  

 

Sun. Jan. 7           #6 – Decision Point Session 11: “Made for Mission” 

6:00 – 7:30 PM - Brady Hall/Classrooms - Candidates Only   
 

Sun.  Jan. 21          #7 - Decision Point Session 12: “Holiness is Possible”  

6:00 – 7:30 PM – Brady Hall/Classrooms - Candidates Only 

  (Information Sheet and Sponsor Certificates are due!) 
 

Sun. Feb 4      Retreat: “Confirmation and the Holy Spirit” 

   11:30 AM – 4:30 PM -C/PC/CR/BH/PFCR- Candidates  

  (Retreat to begin with the 11:30 AM Mass in the Church, Parents encouraged to join us for Mass!) 
 

Sun. Feb 11 Tue. Feb. 13 or Confirmation Conferences – Candidate Only - Parish Office  

Thurs. Feb 15   Tues. & Thurs. 6:30-8:30 PM; Sun. 10:30 AM – 1:30 PM 

    (Service Report Due!) 

 

Wed. Feb. 21        Practice for Confirmation - 7:00 - 8:30 PM - Church - Candidate and Sponsor  
 

Sun.  Feb. 25         Celebration of Confirmation 2:00 PM and 5:00 PM with Bishop Malesic  

 

 


